
Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0692 Biddle Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$36,868.47 $3,686.85$3,686.85ENTITLEMENT $33,181.62

$3,686.85This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$3,042.00 $304.20$304.20ENTITLEMENT $2,737.80

$304.20This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$244.80 $24.48$24.48ENTITLEMENT $220.32

$24.48This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$1,505.50 $150.55$150.55ENTITLEMENT $1,354.95

$150.55This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$90.00 $90.00$90.00ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$90.00This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

$4,256.08This Month's Payment for Biddle Elem
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0705 Broadus Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$467,443.90 $46,744.39$46,744.39ENTITLEMENT $420,699.51

$46,744.39This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$48,264.37 $4,826.44$4,826.44ENTITLEMENT $43,437.93

$4,826.44This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$4,557.55 $455.76$455.76ENTITLEMENT $4,101.79

$455.76This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$3,631.20 $363.12$363.12ENTITLEMENT $3,268.08

$363.12This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

$2,600.00 $260.00$260.00ENTITLEMENT $2,340.00

$260.00This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$29,333.77 $2,933.38$2,933.38ENTITLEMENT $26,400.39

$2,933.38This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0705 Broadus Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$1,181.69 $1,181.69$1,181.69ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$1,181.69This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

$56,764.78This Month's Payment for Broadus Elem
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0706 Powder River Co Dist H S

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$483,957.29 $48,395.73$48,395.73ENTITLEMENT $435,561.56

$48,395.73This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$41,255.60 $4,125.56$4,125.56ENTITLEMENT $37,130.04

$4,125.56This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$2,158.59 $215.86$215.86ENTITLEMENT $1,942.73

$215.86This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$2,672.40 $267.24$267.24ENTITLEMENT $2,405.16

$267.24This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

$1,200.00 $120.00$120.00ENTITLEMENT $1,080.00

$120.00This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$26,573.71 $2,657.37$2,657.37ENTITLEMENT $23,916.34

$2,657.37This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0706 Powder River Co Dist H S

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$1,198.57 $1,198.57$1,198.57ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$1,198.57This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

$56,980.33This Month's Payment for Powder River Co Dist H S
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

0709 South Stacey Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$25,798.07 $2,579.81$2,579.81ENTITLEMENT $23,218.26

$2,579.81This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$3,042.00 $304.20$304.20ENTITLEMENT $2,737.80

$304.20This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$142.80 $14.28$14.28ENTITLEMENT $128.52

$14.28This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$1,053.85 $105.39$105.39ENTITLEMENT $948.46

$105.39This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$64.09 $64.09$64.09ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$64.09This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

$3,067.77This Month's Payment for South Stacey Elem
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

9705 Tri County Coop

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Quality Educator  (82-3234)

$4,106.70 $410.67$410.67ENTITLEMENT $3,696.03

$410.67This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

Special Education  (82-3233)

$44,022.46 $4,402.25$4,402.25ENTITLEMENT $39,620.21

$4,402.25This Month's Payment - sent to Powder River County

$4,812.92This Month's Payment for Tri County Coop

$1,236,009.38 $125,881.88 $1,110,127.50 $125,881.88Districts' Totals
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

County Summary

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

ENTITLEMENT $1,014,067.73 $101,406.78 $101,406.78$912,660.95

$101,406.78

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

ENTITLEMENT $95,603.97 $9,560.40 $9,560.40$86,043.57

$9,560.40

Quality Educator  (82-3234)

ENTITLEMENT $4,106.70 $410.67 $410.67$3,696.03

$410.67

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

ENTITLEMENT $6,716.14 $671.62 $671.62$6,044.52

$671.62

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

ENTITLEMENT $6,691.20 $669.12 $669.12$6,022.08

$669.12

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

ENTITLEMENT $3,800.00 $380.00 $380.00$3,420.00

$380.00
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

38 POWDER RIVER COUNTY

Special Education  (01-3115)

ENTITLEMENT $58,466.83 $5,846.69 $5,846.69$52,620.14

$5,846.69

Special Education  (82-3233)

ENTITLEMENT $44,022.46 $4,402.25 $4,402.25$39,620.21

$4,402.25

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

ENTITLEMENT $2,534.35 $2,534.35 $2,534.35$0.00

$2,534.35

$1,236,009.38 $125,881.88 $1,110,127.50 $125,881.88County Totals

Elementary Payment

High School Payment

K12 Payment

Coop Payment

County Payment

This Month's Payment

$64,088.63

$56,980.33

$0.00

$4,812.92

$0.00

$125,881.88
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